
 
 

勝 敗
男 子 ダ ブ ル ス
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

田中 貴志

田 中

内山 創平

内 山

（㈱でん六）

菅原 理央

菅 原

五十嵐 翔

五十嵐

（鶴岡バドミントン協会）

光月 郁人

光 月

奥山 皓太

奥 山

（山形県庁）

3

3

1

1

2

2

勝 敗
男 子 ダ ブ ル ス
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

林 泰 成

林

近藤 直樹

近 藤

（㈱でん六）

林 龍 大

林

五十嵐 陸人

五十嵐

（シャトルズ）

那 須 舜

那 須

堀 春 樹

堀

（あすなろ）
（東北学院大学）

3

3

1

1

2

2

勝 敗
男 子 ダ ブ ル ス
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

山口 尊義

山 口

佐々木 蓮

佐々木

（鶴工ＯＢ）

土田 享典

土 田

渋谷 文騎

渋 谷

（ＮＴＴ東日本－東北）
（山形地区）

井川 零士

井 川

後藤 亮貴

後 藤

（㈱でん六）

3

3

1

1

2

2

勝 敗
男 子 ダ ブ ル ス
Ｄ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

富 澤 拓

富 澤

星川 伸也

星 川

（ Ｈ Ｂ Ｃ ）

塚本 昌志

塚 本

菊地 瞭良

菊 地

（㈱でん六）
（ 米 沢 ）

今野 隆史

今 野

伊 藤 拓

伊 藤

（鶴岡地区医師会）
（ ㈱ 三 洋 ）

3

3

1

1

2

2



勝 敗
男 子 ダ ブ ル ス
Ｅ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

菊地 琢真

菊 地

熊谷 俊貴

熊 谷

（長井バドミントン協会）

丸山 恭平

丸 山

三浦 恭平

三 浦

（鶴岡バドミントン協会）

佐藤 康貴

佐 藤

齋藤 広紀

齋 藤

（みずとり会）

3

3

1

1

2

2

勝 敗
男 子 ダ ブ ル ス
Ｆ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

大沼 翔平

大 沼

江藤 秀行

江 藤

（最上町役場）
（尾花沢市役所）

藤 井 啓

藤 井

吉田 圭吾

吉 田

（ Ｈ Ｂ Ｃ ）

中 鉢 譲

中 鉢

佐藤 輝樹

佐 藤

（鶴岡バドミントン協会）

3

3

1

1

2

2

勝 敗
男 子 ダ ブ ル ス
Ｇ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

長谷川 圭太

長 谷 川

安 部 惇 士

安 部

（長井バドミントン協会）

青 柳 健 太

青 柳

赤 城 海 翔

赤 城

（東北エプソン）
（ Ｔ Ｂ Ｒ ）

笠 原 翔 太

笠 原

柳 橋 悠

柳 橋

（カナリヤ）
（イッシーズカフェ）

加 藤 大 斗

加 藤

宮 田 翼

宮 田

（あすなろ）
（東北学院大学）

5

5

3

3

1

1

2

2

4

4

6

6

勝 敗
男 子 ダ ブ ル ス
Ｈ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

尾 形 宗 宏

尾 形

五十嵐 功一

五 十 嵐

（鶴岡バドミントン協会）

遠 藤 保 樹

遠 藤

伊 藤 大

伊 藤

（山形地区）

渡 邉 大 智

渡 邉

花 輪 幸 汰

花 輪

（ Ｗ Ｂ Ｃ ）

小 南 俊 貴

小 南

佐 藤 祐 也

佐 藤

（鶴岡バドミントン協会）

5

5

3

3

1

1

2

2

4

4

6

6



男子ダブルス 決勝トーナメント

7
5 6

1

2

3

4

(Ａ－１)

(Ｈ－１)

(Ｅ－１)

(Ｄ－１)

(Ｃ－１)

(Ｆ－１)

(Ｇ－１)

(Ｂ－１)

勝 敗
女 子 ダ ブ ル ス
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

八木 瑞月

八 木

安部 菜美子

安 部

（長井バドミントン協会）

柴山 真由美

柴 山

守谷 仁見

守 谷

（みずとり会）

三上 菜月

三 上

井上 舞子

井 上

（ 山 形 ）

3

3

1

1

2

2

勝 敗
女 子 ダ ブ ル ス
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

五十嵐 温

五十嵐

遠藤 育帆

遠 藤

（ Ｈ Ｂ Ｃ ）

牧 優 花

牧

鈴木 野々

鈴 木

（鶴北ＯＧ）

森 谷 麗

森 谷

吉田 文佳

吉 田

（ Ｄ Ｎ Ｂ ）

3

3

1

1

2

2

女子ダブルス 決勝トーナメント

3
1 2

(Ａ－１)

(Ｂ－２)

(Ａ－２)

(Ｂ－１)


